

---

## Pachet

I.D.: 51808300

---

Data publicarii	20.11.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 766,13 RON - 766,13 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC Buc 150 0.42 63.00 2 DOSAR SINA TARE Buc 150 0.42 63.00 3 BIBLIORAF  
MARMORAT 8 CM Buc 20 3.78 75.60 4 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA Buc 100 0.42 42.00 5 MARKER CD  
Buc 20 2.10 42.00 6 CAIET A4 60 FILE (DIC,MATE) Buc 10 2.94 29.40 7 FLUID CORECTOR Buc  
10 1.68 16.80 8 PERFORATOR P865 Buc 1 79.83 79.83 9 POST IT CUB Buc 10 3.36 33.60 10  
ROLA FAX Buc 10 5.88 58.80 11 BEC LED Buc 10 10.08 100.80 12 SEPARATOR CARTON Set 2  
12.61 25.22 13 SUPORT DOSAR VERTICAL Buc 20 6.72 134.40 14 BATERIE R3/R6 Buc 20 2.10  
42.00 Valoare discount factura -47.97 Plata OP 30 ZILE

---